August
7-11
13

14

15

16

September
1

4
27

October
9

13

16

20

27

November
1

2

22-24

December
8

11-14

15

18-29

January
1-2

3

15
28-2/2
31

February
12

19
23

Blessed Sacrament Catholic School 2023-2024 Academic Calendar
No Extended Day when there is a Noon Dismissal

Teacher in-service days
Meet the Teacher

First Day of School for Students - Noon Dismissal

Noon Dismissal
First full day of school - Extended Day Begins

Noon Dismissal - PM Faculty Meeting
Labor Day - no school
Noon Dismissal - PM Faculty Meeting

Columbus Day - no school

End of 1st Quarter

2nd Quarter begins

75th Anniversary Oyster Roast
Parent/Teacher Conferences - Noon Dismissal

Holiday - no school
All Saints Mass
Thanksgiving Holiday - no school

Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception Mass
Middle School Exams

Noon Dismissal - End of Second Quarter - Christmas Holidays Begin

Christmas Holidays - no school

Christmas Holidays - no school
School Resumes - 3rd Quarter begins
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - no school
Catholic Schools Week

Noon Dismissal - PM Faculty Meeting

9:30 am Arrival Time
Presidents’ Day - no school
Noon Dismissal - State Basketball Tournament



9:30 am Arrival Time

No School - Diocesan Teacher Professional Development

End of 3rd Quarter

4th Quarter Begins

Noon Dismissal

Easter Break - No School

Easter Break - No School

School Resumes

Noon Dismissal - PM Faculty Meeting
75th Anniversary Gala

No School

Memorial Day
K5 Graduation - Last Day of School - Noon Dismissal
8th Grade Graduation

Note: All dates subject to change.



