Blessed Sacrament Catholic School 2023-2024 Academic Calendar No Extended Day when there is a Noon Dismissal

August	
7-11 13	Teacher in-service days Meet the Teacher
13 14	First Day of School for Students - Noon Dismissal
15	Noon Dismissal
16	First full day of school - Extended Day Begins
10	Thist full day of school - Extended Day Begins
September	
1	Noon Dismissal - PM Faculty Meeting
4	Labor Day - no school
27	Noon Dismissal - PM Faculty Meeting
<u>October</u>	
9	Columbus Day - no school
13	End of 1st Quarter
16	2nd Quarter begins
20	75th Anniversary Oyster Roast
27	Parent/Teacher Conferences - Noon Dismissal
November	
1	Holiday - no school
2	All Saints Mass
22-24	Thanksgiving Holiday - no school
<u>December</u>	
8	Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception Mass
11-14	Middle School Exams
15	Noon Dismissal - End of Second Quarter - Christmas Holidays Begin
18-29	Christmas Holidays - no school
	•
<u>January</u>	
1-2	Christmas Holidays - no school
3	School Resumes - 3rd Quarter begins
15	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - no school
28-2/2	Catholic Schools Week
31	Noon Dismissal - PM Faculty Meeting
<u>February</u>	
12	9:30 am Arrival Time
19	Presidents' Day - no school
23	Noon Dismissal - State Basketball Tournament
-	

26	9:30 am Arrival Time
<u>March</u>	
1	No School - Diocesan Teacher Professional Development
8	End of 3rd Quarter
11	4th Quarter Begins
27	Noon Dismissal
28-29	Easter Break - No School
<u>April</u>	
1-5	Easter Break - No School
8	School Resumes
24	Noon Dismissal - PM Faculty Meeting
27	75th Anniversary Gala
29	No School
<u>May</u>	
27	Memorial Day
30	K5 Graduation - Last Day of School - Noon Dismissal
31	8th Grade Graduation

Note: All dates subject to change.